
【女子】《5333》
ｽﾀｰﾄ BIB SAJNO FISNO 氏名 Name 所属 チーム 国 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ FIS Pt SAJ Pt

1 7 5001094 2531670 福嶌 春花 FUKUSHIMA Shunka 長野 白馬村SC JPN ﾌｸｼﾏ ｼｭﾝｶ 126.50 14.98
2 3 5001413 2534824 伊藤 真凛 ITO Marin 学連 早稲田大学 JPN ｲﾄｳ ﾏﾘﾝ 244.00 15
3 9 5001494 2537041 梶原 久紗子 KAJIWARA Hisako 北海道 TEAM BANKEI JPN ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾋｻｺ 110.00 14.63
4 1 5001322 2533769 梶原 有希 KAJIWARA Yuki 北海道 東海大学札幌ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ JPN ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｷ 360.00 14.65
5 13 5001737 2538185 見瀬 クレア MISE Kurea 大阪 しまだ病院snowteam JPN ﾐｾ ｸﾚｱ 79.56 15
6 4 5001481 2533039 藤木 日菜 FUJIKI Hina 学連 武庫川女子大学 JPN ﾌｼﾞｷ ﾋﾅ 184.00 15.63

【男子】《0333》
ｽﾀｰﾄ BIB SAJNO FISNO 氏名 Name 所属 チーム 国 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ FIS Pt SAJ Pt

1 55 5001491 2533771 川岡 士真 KAWAOKA Shima 北海道 北翔大学ｽｷｰ部 JPN ｶﾜｵｶ ｼﾏ 197.00 16.86
2 57 5001410 2532177 菅野 柊伍 KANNO Shugo 学連 新潟大学 JPN ｶﾝﾉ ｼｭｳｺﾞ 184.00 18.46
3 51 5001091 2531671 松田 颯 MATSUDA So 大阪 しまだ病院 Snow Team JPN ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｿｳ 345.00 16.48
4 61 5001713 2537016 岡田 匠真 OKADA Takuma 北海道 NISEKO B&J JPN ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾏ 129.00 17.38
5 53 5000915 2531352 西沢 岳人 NISHIZAWA Taketo 福島 ﾁｰﾑﾘｽﾃﾙ JPN ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾀｹﾄ 260.00 18.42
6 54 5001208 2531908 平山 将大 HIRAYAMA Shota 兵庫 PAPASU SKI CLUB JPN ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 252.00 18.00
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【女子】《5333》
ｽﾀｰﾄ BIB SAJNO FISNO 氏名 Name 所属 チーム 国 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ FIS Pt SAJ Pt

1 17 5001732 2539098 米原 小町 YONEHARA Komachi 富山 速星中学校 JPN ﾖﾈﾊﾗ ｺﾏﾁ 50.40 12.20
2 10 5001639 2535747 佐藤 樹 SATO Itsuki 学連 成城大学 JPN ｻﾄｳ ｲﾂｷ 108.50 14.04
3 14 5001464 2535730 高岸 優衣 TAKAGISHI Yui 北海道 東海大学札幌ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ JPN ﾀｶｷﾞｼ ﾕｲ 72.20 12.92
4 16 5001681 2535865 野瀬 有咲 NOSE Usaki 岐阜 大阪学芸高校 JPN ﾉｾ ｳｻｷ 55.20 13.63
5 5 5001426 2534822 水沼 菜々美 MIZUNUMA Nanami 学連 青山学院大学 JPN ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾅﾅﾐ 173.25 15.13
6 6 5001509 2535903 水沼 理菜 MIZUNUMA Rina 東京 日本体育大学桜華高等学校 JPN ﾐｽﾞﾇﾏ ﾘﾅ 135.00 14.39
7 13 5001737 2538185 見瀬 クレア MISE Kurea 大阪 しまだ病院snowteam JPN ﾐｾ ｸﾚｱ 79.56 15.00
8 7 5001094 2531670 福嶌 春花 FUKUSHIMA Shunka 長野 白馬村SC JPN ﾌｸｼﾏ ｼｭﾝｶ 126.50 14.98
9 1 5001322 2533769 梶原 有希 KAJIWARA Yuki 北海道 東海大学札幌ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ JPN ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕｷ 360.00 14.65

10 9 5001494 2537041 梶原 久紗子 KAJIWARA Hisako 北海道 TEAM BANKEI JPN ｶｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾋｻｺ 110.00 14.63
11 3 5001413 2534824 伊藤 真凛 ITO Marin 学連 早稲田大学 JPN ｲﾄｳ ﾏﾘﾝ 244.00 15.00
12 4 5001481 2533039 藤木 日菜 FUJIKI Hina 学連 武庫川女子大学 JPN ﾌｼﾞｷ ﾋﾅ 184.00 15.63

【男子】《0333》
ｽﾀｰﾄ BIB SAJNO FISNO 氏名 Name 所属 チーム 国 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ FIS Pt SAJ Pt

1 65 5001215 2532182 髙岸 岳 TAKAGISHI Gaku 富山 黒部市体育協会 JPN ﾀｶｷﾞｼ ｶﾞｸ 112.00 16.37
2 56 5001784 2538302 藤村 一慶 FUJIMURA Ikkei 北海道 NISEKO B&J JPN ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｲｯｹｲ 190.50 18.18
3 69 5001586 2533069 渡辺 銀河 WATANABE Ginga 北海道 TEAM BANKEI JPN ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｷﾞﾝｶﾞ 68.00 14.11
4 71 5001818 2539132 中原 旺助 NAKAHARA Osuke 北海道 NISEKO B&J JPN ﾅｶﾊﾗ ｵｳｽｹ 61.00 16.21
5 70 5001027 2530522 佐々木 虎 SASAKI Taiga 秋田 ﾁｰﾑﾎｯﾄﾄﾞｯｸ! JPN ｻｻｷ ﾀｲｶﾞ 64.90 15.42
6 58 5001317 2532227 木元 聖大 KIMOTO Masahiro 北海道 TEAM BANKEI JPN ｷﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 168.00 17.71
7 57 5001410 2532177 菅野 柊伍 KANNO Shugo 学連 新潟大学 JPN ｶﾝﾉ ｼｭｳｺﾞ 184.00 18.46
8 51 5001091 2531671 松田 颯 MATSUDA So 大阪 しまだ病院 Snow Team JPN ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｿｳ 345.00 16.48
9 61 5001713 2537016 岡田 匠真 OKADA Takuma 北海道 NISEKO B&J JPN ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾏ 129.00 17.38

10 53 5000915 2531352 西沢 岳人 NISHIZAWA Taketo 福島 ﾁｰﾑﾘｽﾃﾙ JPN ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ﾀｹﾄ 260.00 18.42
11 54 5001208 2531908 平山 将大 HIRAYAMA Shota 兵庫 PAPASU SKI CLUB JPN ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾀ 252.00 18.00
12 55 5001491 2533771 川岡 士真 KAWAOKA Shima 北海道 北翔大学ｽｷｰ部 JPN ｶﾜｵｶ ｼﾏ 197.00 16.86
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